100 Things A Child Can Read Other Than Books and Magazines*
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18.
19.

20.

21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.

28.
29.
30.

31.

32.
33.
34.
35.

baseball cards

cereal boxes - other boxes

songs and songsheets
sighs

brochures

posters

bulletin boards
recipes

comic strips

cue cards

pumpkin carols

tags

newspapers

TV guides
instructions for games
letters and notes
directions for building
models

experience charts
graffiti

gasoline pump
dashboard

license plates

food labels

billboards

menus.

want ads

catalogs
record/cassette labels
clocks

thermometers
marquee

rebus stories

graphs

card games
crossword puzzles

36.

37

38.
39.
40.

41.

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

57.

58.
50.
60.

6l.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

67

68.
69.

maps
fortune cookies
T-shirts

bumper stickers

word seadrch puzzles
aisle markers

money

stamps

adsonTV

bills/mail

The Electric Company
coupons

charge cards/Social
Security Cards
driver’s license: driver’'s
manual

view master

grocery lists

clues

match covers

shoe boxes

sugar packets
chalkboards

tooth paste

medicine bottles
pencils and pens
phone books

report cards
notebook covers
place mats

greeting cards
postcards

gum wrappers

paint cans

garden supply containers
candy wrappers

70.
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75.
76.

77.

78.
79.
80.

8l

82.
83.
84.
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86.
87.
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89.

90.

ol.

92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

bubble gum comics
toy labels, wacky packages
cancelled checks, deposit
slips

‘wanted” posters
wallpaper

dishes, glasses

tickets

movies and subtitles
parking meters

tattoos

scoreboards

program books
tombstones

horoscopes

road markers & historical
signs

card catalog

readers’ guide

labels at museums, zoos,
statues

vending machines
birthday cakes

fuses

patches

book lists

door signs

engravings

telephones

shelf paper and shower
curtain

rulers

calculators

roads

100. legal documents

(contracts)

*Developed by Christopher Newport College Reading Education

students under the direction of Dr. Lora Friedman.



